
       PDPM  

Indian Institute Of Information Technology 

Design & Manufacturing, Jabalpur 
 

Tariff : Lodging& Boarding Charges 

 

Per Day Charges in Visitors Hostel 

 

AC 

Room 

Rent 

Single Occupancy Rs. 800/- 

Double Occupancy Rs. 1000/- 

 

 

 

 

Boarding 

Full Day Meal ( Morning Tea, Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner) Rs. 225/- 

Breakfast (Per Head) Rs. 50/- 

Lunch/Dinner (Per Head) Rs. 100/- 

Tea  Rs. 10/- 

Milk per glass Rs. 20/- 

Per Day Charges in Guest Rooms of Students Hall of Residence 

Non AC 

Room 

Rent 

Per person on sharing basis Rs. 100/- 

Boarding Full Day Meal (Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner) charges at present Approx. Rs. 

100/- 

 
 

Bus Schedule 

 

Institute to Sadar Sadar to Institute Bus type Days 

03:40 PM 05:00 PM Institute Bus Monday to Friday 

05:45 PM 06:15 PM Contract Bus Monday to Friday 

06:45 PM 07:50 PM Contract Bus Monday to Friday 

8:15 PM (Up to Bus Stand) 9:00 PM (from Bus Stand) Contract Bus Monday to Friday 

Bus Schedule on Saturday and Sunday 

02:30 PM 05:00 PM Institute Bus Sat 

- 
6:40 PM (Institute's 
Employees bus) Institute Bus Sat 

03:40 PM 05:15 PM Contract Bus Sat, Sun 

05:45 PM 07:50 PM Contract Bus Sat, Sun 

8:15 PM (up to bus stand) 9:00 PM (From Bus Stand) Contract Bus Sat, Sun 
 


